
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 1 621994.54 621,994.54$  634469.20 634,469.20$  588860.41 588,860.41$  566549.39 566,549.39$  

621,994.54$  634,469.20$  588,860.41$  566,549.39$  

Item Description

Grand Total for CommVault Backup & Recovery

Total Bid Amount

Kambrian Corporation Norseman, Inc. vCloud Tech, Inc.

12/30/2024 423642 2:00 p.m.

Zones, LLC

Bid Solicitation Date

1/30/2025

Bid Tabulation
NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 3



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

Item Description

Grand Total for CommVault Backup & Recovery

Total Bid Amount

12/30/2024 423642 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

1/30/2025

Bid Tabulation
NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

629604.72 629,604.72$  625496.00 625,496.00$  607144.00 607,144.00$  613962.44 613,962.44$  

629,604.72$  625,496.00$  607,144.00$  613,962.44$  

ITSavvy, A Wholly Owned 
Subsidiary of Xerox Tallgrass Systems Ltd. Continental Resources, Inc. vPrime Tech, Inc.

August 2015 Revision 1 2 of 3



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

Item Description

Grand Total for CommVault Backup & Recovery

Total Bid Amount

12/30/2024 423642 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

1/30/2025

Bid Tabulation
NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

610993.94 610,993.94$  619489.75 619,489.75$  613684.43 613,684.43$  615993.47 615,993.47$  

610,993.94$  619,489.75$  613,684.43$  615,993.47$  

Axelliant LLC Pawol Tafya, LLCAKA Comp Solutions, Inc. Software Information Resource 
Corporation

August 2015 Revision 1 3 of 3


	Bid Tab

